FOR PIPE PENETRATIONS UP
TO LARGE DIAMETERS
ArmaFlex
Protect
Firestop tubes and sheets for fire seals
in walls, floors, steel bulkheads and
steel decks
Firestop and thermal insulation in one step//

°C).
Minimum temperature for transport -50 °C under condition of frost-free storage before installation.
Meets IMO FTP Code 2010,
part 3
•
Tube – standard. Black
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Description Insulation thickness [mm] EAN Primary content [metric]
6 PRO-AX-16X006 ArmaFlex Protect tube (1
m, outer-Ø 6 mm, 16 mm
insulation thickness)
16 7612207297195 34 m
8 PRO-AX-16X008 ArmaFlex Protect tube (1
m, outer-Ø 8 mm, 16 mm
insulation thickness)
16 7612207297201 30 m
10 PRO-AX-19X010 ArmaFlex Protect tube (1
m, outer-Ø 10 mm, 19 mm
insulation thickness)
19 7612207284515 18 m
12 PRO-AX-19X012 ArmaFlex Protect tube (1
m, outer-Ø 12 mm, 19 mm
insulation thickness)
19 7612207284522 17 m
15 PRO-AX-19X015 ArmaFlex Protect tube (1
m, outer-Ø 15 mm, 19 mm
insulation thickness)
19 7612207284539 16 m
16 PRO-AX-20X016 ArmaFlex Protect tube (1
m, outer-Ø 16 mm, 20 mm
insulation thickness)
20 7612207284546 14 m
16 PRO-AX-20X16 S ArmaFlex Protect tube (150
mm, outer-Ø 16 mm, 20
mm insulation thickness)
20 7612207407143 35 m
18 PRO-AX-20X018 ArmaFlex Protect tube (1
m, outer-Ø 18 mm, 20 mm
insulation thickness)
20 7612207284553 13 m
20 PRO-AX-20X020 ArmaFlex Protect tube (1
m, outer-Ø 20 mm, 20 mm
insulation thickness)
20 7612207284560 12 m
22 PRO-AX-20X022 ArmaFlex Protect tube (1
m, outer-Ø 22 mm, 20 mm
insulation thickness)
20 7612207284577 12 m
25 PRO-AX-20X025 ArmaFlex Protect tube (1
m, outer-Ø 25 mm, 20 mm
insulation thickness)
20 7612207284584 11 m
28 PRO-AX-25X028 ArmaFlex Protect tube (1
m, outer-Ø 28 mm, 25 mm
insulation thickness)
25 7612207284591 9 m
32 PRO-AX-25X032 ArmaFlex Protect tube (1
m, outer-Ø 32 mm, 25 mm
insulation thickness)
25 7612207284607 8 m
35 PRO-AX-25X035 ArmaFlex Protect tube (1
m, outer-Ø 35 mm, 25 mm
insulation thickness)
25 7612207284614 8 m
40 PRO-AX-25X040 ArmaFlex Protect tube (1
m, outer-Ø 40 mm, 25 mm
insulation thickness)
25 7612207284621 6 m
42 PRO-AX-25X042 ArmaFlex Protect tube (1
m, outer-Ø 42 mm, 25 mm
insulation thickness)
25 7612207284393 6 m
48 PRO-AX-25X048 ArmaFlex Protect tube (1
m, outer-Ø 48 mm, 25 mm
insulation thickness)
25 7612207284409 5 m
50 PRO-AX-25X050 ArmaFlex Protect tube (1
m, outer-Ø 50 mm, 25 mm
insulation thickness)
25 7612207284416 5 m
54 PRO-AX-25X054 ArmaFlex Protect tube (1
m, outer-Ø 54 mm, 25 mm
insulation thickness)
25 7612207284423 5 m
60 PRO-AX-25X060 ArmaFlex Protect tube (1
m, outer-Ø 60 mm, 25 mm
insulation thickness)
25 7612207284430 4 m
63 PRO-AX-25X063 ArmaFlex Protect tube (1
m, outer-Ø 63 mm, 25 mm
insulation thickness)
25 7612207284447 4 m
Tube – standard. Black
Pipe Ø [mm] Item Description Insulation thickness [mm] EAN Primary content [metric]
76 PRO-AX-25X076 ArmaFlex Protect tube (1
m, outer-Ø 76 mm, 25 mm
insulation thickness)
25 7612207284454 4 m
89 PRO-AX-25X089 ArmaFlex Protect tube (1
m, outer-Ø 89 mm, 25 mm
insulation thickness)
25 7612207284461 4 m
Roll - standard. Black
Item Insulation thickness
[mm]
Description Width (m) Length [m] EAN Primary content
[metric]
PRO-AX-13MM/E 13 ArmaFlex Protect sheet
(6 m x 0,5 m, 13 mm
insulation thickness)
0,5 6 7612207335880 6 m²
SERVICE AND TECHNICAL